Prevost_AC_Promo_EN_USD_2503

COOL OFF WITH
ANNUAL A/CSALE

PREVENTIVEMAINTENANCE

SPECIAL

ONLY $189.99 USD or CAD

For all makes and models of seated and entertainer coaches.

e (lean and inspect main, driver and overhead evaporator filter
e |nspect evaporator and condenser blower motor brushes

e |nspect compressor drive belt and tension

e (Check Freon level

PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION

950393
7775024

950494
680801
950096

950156
950204
459228
950586
950521
453380
950245
950316
950332
562167
550840
950208
506664
506864
871383
950498
871147
871157

COMPRESSOR, A/C 134A
AC COMPRESSOR REMAN / 9700 W/CORE

COMPRESSOR W/O CLUTCH, W/VALVES
OIL, BITZER COMPRESSOR, POE 134A
COIL, O5G ELECT. UNLOADER

COIL, 24 VOLT A/C COMP. CLUTCH

CLUTCH, 05G COMPR, 2B PULLEY - W/O COIL
SERVICE KIT, CLUTCH

SHAFT SEALKIT

VALVE MAGNETIQUE COMPLETE

HI PRESSURE SWITCH

PRESSURE SWITCH

EXPANSION VALVE 5.5 134A

FILTER DRYER

MOTOR, 24 VOLTS

AIR BAG 4" DIA.

AIR BAG 3" DIA 1M1A

BELT-V (BX-97) MATCH SET OF 2

BELT-V BX100(PRECISION MATCH SET OF TWO)
AIR FILTER

HP SW ASSY

FILTER, RECIRCULATING

BLOWER ASSY

PREVOST

THE ULTIMATE EXPERIENCE

© 2025 Prevost. All rights reserved.

All work performed in Prevost service centers includes a 24 month parts and labor warranty.
For more pricing details, please contact your parts sales manager, local service center or call

center.
Freight is prepaid for all ground shipments. Valid until June 30, 2025 n ‘ f ‘ y \B\
Parts customer service Canada 1-800-463-8876 To find a service center, phone number and hours of @PrevostCoach

Parts customer service United States 1-800-621-5519 operation, visit www.prevostcar.com.





