## **COOL OFF WITH ANNUAL A/C SALE**

## PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SPECIAL

## ONLY \$189.99 USD or CAD

For all makes and models of seated and entertainer coaches.

- Clean and inspect main, driver and overhead evaporator filter
- Inspect evaporator and condenser blower motor brushes
- Inspect compressor drive belt and tension
- Check Freon level

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
950393	COMPRESSOR, A/C 134A
7775024	AC COMPRESSOR REMAN / 9700 W/CORE
950494	COMPRESSOR W/O CLUTCH, W/VALVES
680801	OIL, BITZER COMPRESSOR, POE 134A
950096	COIL, O5G ELECT. UNLOADER
950156	COIL, 24 VOLT A/C COMP. CLUTCH
950204	CLUTCH, 05G COMPR, 2B PULLEY - W/O COIL
459228	SERVICE KIT, CLUTCH
950586	SHAFT SEAL KIT
950521	VALVE MAGNETIQUE COMPLETE
453380	HI PRESSURE SWITCH
950245	PRESSURE SWITCH
950316	EXPANSION VALVE 5.5 134A
950332	FILTER DRYER
562167	MOTOR, 24 VOLTS
550840	AIR BAG 4" DIA.
950208	AIR BAG 3" DIA 1M1A
506664	BELT-V (BX-97) MATCH SET OF 2
506864	BELT-V BX100(PRECISION MATCH SET OF TWO)
871383	AIR FILTER
950498	HP SW ASSY
871147	FILTER, RECIRCULATING
871157	BLOWER ASSY



PREVOST

THE ULTIMATE EXPERIENCE

## All work performed in Prevost service centers includes a 24 month parts and labor warranty.

For more pricing details, please contact your parts sales manager, local service center or call center.

Freight is prepaid for all ground shipments.

Valid until June 30, 2025



@PrevostCoach

in | f | 🖌 🖸 🙆

Parts customer service Canada **1-800-463-8876** Parts customer service United States **1-800-621-5519**  To find a service center, phone number and hours of operation, visit **www.prevostcar.com**.

Prevost\_AC\_Promo\_EN\_USD\_2503